
South Coast Symphony Master Calendar 
2024-25 Season

As of
10/20/24

NO Rehearsal Monday Oct. 21, 2024 NO Rehearsal
String Rehearsal Monday Oct. 28, 2024 7-10 PM AVMS
String Rehearsal Monday Nov. 4, 2024 7-10 PM AVMS
NO Rehearsal Monday Nov. 11, 2024 NO Rehearsal
String Rehearsal Monday Nov. 18, 2024 7-10 PM AVMS
Young STARS Auditions - Final Round Saturday Nov. 23, 2024 9 AM to 1 PM TRINITY
NO Rehearsal Monday Nov. 25, 2024 NO Rehearsal
Strings & Woodwinds Rehearsal Monday Dec. 2, 2024 7-10 PM AVMS
Strings & Woodwinds Rehearsal Monday Dec. 9, 2024 7-10 PM AVMS
"Regulars" Rehearsal Wednesday Dec. 18, 2024 7-10 PM AVMS
Full Rehearsal #1 Friday Dec. 20, 2024 7:30-10 PM CHCC
Full Rehearsal #2 Saturday Dec. 21, 2024 2:30-5:00 PM CHCC
CONCERT #2:  Illuminations Noël (Holiday Concert) Saturday Dec. 21, 2024 7:30 PM Concert / 7 PM Call Time CHCC

String Rehearsal Monday Jan. 6, 2025 7-9:30 PM AVMS
String Rehearsal Monday Jan. 13, 2025 7-9:30 PM AVMS
NO Rehearsal "MLK Day" Monday Jan. 20, 2025 NO Rehearsal "MLK Day"
String Rehearsal Wednesday Jan. 22, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
String Rehearsal Monday Jan. 27, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
String Rehearsal Monday Feb. 3, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
Strings & Woodwinds Rehearsal Monday Feb. 10, 2025 7-10 PM
NO Rehearsal "President's Day" Monday Feb. 17, 2025 NO Rehearsal "President's Day"
"Regulars" Rehearsal Wednesday Feb. 19, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
Full Rehearsal #1 Friday Feb. 21, 2025 7:30-10 PM CHCC
Full Rehearsal #2 Saturday Feb. 22, 2025 2:30-5:00 PM CHCC
CONCERT #3: Young STARS of the Future Saturday Feb. 22, 2025 7:30 PM Concert / 7 PM Call Time CHCC

String Rehearsal Monday Feb. 24, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
String Rehearsal Monday Mar. 3, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
String Rehearsal Wednesday Mar. 5, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
String Rehearsal Monday Mar. 10, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
Strings & Woodwinds Rehearsal Monday Mar. 17, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
"Regulars" Rehearsal Monday Mar. 24, 2025 7-10 PM "Regulars" AVMS
Full Rehearsal #1 Friday Mar. 28, 2025 7:30-10 PM    (with soloists) CHCC
Full Rehearsal #2 Saturday Mar. 29, 2025 2:30-5:00 PM    (with soloists) CHCC
Concert #4: Classical Masterpieces & Alan Menken Saturday Mar. 29, 2025 7:30 PM Concert / 7 PM Call Time CHCC

String Rehearsal Monday Apr. 7, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
String Rehearsal Monday Apr. 14, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
Strings & Woodwinds Rehearsal Monday Apr. 21, 2025 7-10 PM AVMS
"Regulars" Rehearsal Monday Apr. 28, 2025 7-10 PM "Regulars" AVMS
Full Rehearsal #1 Friday May. 2, 2025 7:30-10 PM  (with soloists) CHCC
Full Rehearsal #2 Saturday May. 3, 2025 2:30-5:00 PM  (with soloists) CHCC
Concert #5: BROADWAY CLASSICS Saturday May. 3, 2025 7:30 PM Concert / 7 PM Call Time CHCC

CODES & ADDRESSES
Coast Hills Community Church CHCC Auditorium 5 Pursuit | Aliso Viejo 92656 CHCC
Aliso Viejo Middle School AVMS Room 301 111 Park Avenue | Aliso Viejo 92656 AVMS
Trinity United Presbyterian Church TRINITY Munzing Hall 13922 Prospect Ave. | Santa Ana 92705 TRINITY


